
   

TUITION and FEE SCHEDULE 

2026-2027 
 

REGISTRATION & VPK RETAINER FEE 
$250 NON-REFUNDABLE ($50 for each additional sibling) is due with the Registration Application for 

students age 2, 3, and 4’s not in VPK.  *Registration Fee does not apply for VPK enrollment* However, a 

retainer fee will be required this year to hold the VPK spot.  See below under VPK. 

 

TUITION  

 Annual Tuition payment is due by August 1, 2026 – if paid in full a 5% discount applies. 

Monthly Tuition payments are due the first of each month (August-May).  

Payments can be made by check, credit card, or online payment at www.st.ignatiusecc.org, click the Tuition tab. 

 

PRESCHOOL SCHEDULE          Annual Tuition      Monthly Payments    Parishioner Rate 

 

    5 Half Days M-F       9AM-12PM $4,950.00         $495.00                    $479.00   

 

3 Half Days M/W/F   9AM-12PM $4,550.00          $455.00                    $432.25 

2 Half Days T/Th    9AM-12PM             $3,950.00         $395.00        $375.00 

(Yellow Room Only) 

 

*Annual Tuition paid in full receives a 5% discount.  

*Parishioners must be registered with the church to receive the parishioner rate 

 

VPK SCHEDULE    5 Half Days    M-F 9AM-12PM 

VPK Certificate of Eligibility is required to attend our VPK program and covers the program hours listed below. 

*VPK Program is a total of 540 hours or 180 three-hour days. 

*A Retainer Fee of $200.00 is due at time of registration and will be refunded after the first 30 days of attendance. 

 

EXTENDED CARE: Morning Crew and Lunch Bunch 

Morning Crew M-F   8AM-9AM   $10.00 per day 

Lunch Bunch   M-F    12PM-2PM     3 days per week - $36.00  

          5 days per week - $60.00 

                                                                                LATE PICK UP  

A fee of $5.00 will be charged for late pick-up after 12:20 pm. After 12:25 pm an additional fee of $1.00 per 
minute will be added. Late pick-up is defined as having to park your car, walk in and sign out your child after the 
car line has ended. 


